
Department of Mathematics 
University of Delhi 

Shortlisted candidates for M.Phil. admission 2019  

GENERAL – 12 Seats 
 S.No. of 

Interview list 
Name 

1. 55 Aanchal 
2. 110 Kavita 
3. 406 Nitesh Kumar (OBC) 
4. 436 Shubham Kumar Dhiman (OBC) 
5. 185 Ajay Darbal  
6. 183 Simran Gaba 
7. 39 Manish Kumar Singh 
8. 350 Sweta (OBC) 
9. 78 Anveksha Moar 
10. 352 Usha (OBC) 
11. 241 Baby Lamkhonei (ST) 
12. 238 Sawan Kumar Marig (ST) 

Waiting List 
1. 132 Nikhil Bhatia 
2. 141 Prashant Kumar 
3. 189 Bhumika 
4. 123 Megha Madan 
5. 97 Divya Sardana 
6. 122 Meenakshi Agarwal 
7. 418 Ramesh Kumar (OBC) 
8. 291 Rajendra Babu (SC) 
9. 107 Jyoti Kohli 
10. 228 Farel William Viret Kharchandy (ST) 
11. 339 Amit Kumar (OBC) 
12. 19 Shiwani Sharma 
13. 249 Yogesh Kumar (SC) 
14. 106 Jyoti 
15. 313 Ajeet Singh (OBC) 
16. 53 Simran Arora 
17. 38 KM Teena 
18. 232 Poonam Jorwal (ST) 
19. 396 Manjeet Kaur (OBC) 
20. 25 Anant Kumar Sharma 
21. 71 Vivek Dhingra 
22. 219 Vivek Kumar Meena (ST) 
23. 49 Rupal Aggarwal 
24. 121 Manjeet 

 

 



EWS – 1 Seat 
 S.No. of 

Interview list 
Name 

1. 24 Akhil Kumar 
Waiting List 

1. 57 Akanksha Kesarwani 
2. 16 Omkar Singh 

 

 

     

Shortlisted candidates for M.Phil. admission 2019  

OBC – 7 Seats 
 S.No. of 

Interview list 
Name 

1. 406 Nitesh Kumar 
2. 436 Shubham Kumar Dhiman 
3. 350 Sweta 
4. 352 Usha 
5. 418 Ramesh Kumar 
6. 339 Amit Kumar 
7. 313 Ajeet Singh 

Waiting List 
1. 396 Manjeet Kaur 
2. 369 Bhabhuti Chauhan 
3. 386 Hemant Kumar* 
4. 316 Amit Kumar Saini 
5. 390 Kapil 
6. 449 Rinki Baghel 
7. 458 Rakhi 
8. 399 Mohd Kamran 
9. 344 Sunita Chaudhary 
10. 432 Seema 

 

SC – 4 Seats 
 S.No. of 

Interview list 
Name 

1. 291 Rajendra Babu 
2. 249 Yogesh Kumar 
3. 304 Manish 
4. 257 Sonu 

Waiting List 
1. 268 Bhawna Singh 
2. 271 Gautam Beniwal 
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ST – 2 Seats 
 S.No. of 

Interview list 
Name 

1. 241 Baby Lamkhonei 
2. 238 Sawan Kumar Marig 

Waiting List 
1. 228 Farel William Viret Kharchandy 
2. 232 Poonam Jorwal 
3. 219 Vivek Kumar Meena 
4. 231 Om Prakash Meena* 

 

 

*Subject to the availability of the application form of M.Phil.  
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